Visibility  |  Chemicals & Commodities  |  Replacement Parts  |  Fleet Maintenance  |  Accessories  |  Shop Supplies  |  Paint & Body
WHOLESALE Pricing Valid 10/1/22 – 10/31/22
SAVE NOW
PLACE YOUR ORDER AT
NAPAPROLINK.COM
LET NAPA
®
CLEAR THE WAY

NCB 5820201
NCB 55202
NCB 54483
NCB 54416
Made In U.S.A.
Sellars NAPA ad.indd   1Sellars NAPA ad.indd   1 3/4/22   12:57 PM3/4/22   12:57 PM
$13099
   /each
NAPA EXACT FIT® REAR BLADE
ASSORTMENT W/ WALL HANGING
RACK
WIP 6205
2 WIP 6-010-1 10"
2 WIP 6-011-A 11"
2 WIP 6-012-A 12"
2 WIP 6-012-E 12"
2 WIP 6-012-B 12"
2 WIP 6-014-B 14"
2 WIP 6-014-A 14"
2 WIP 6-016-A 16"
2 WIP 6-016-B 16"
$48399
   /each
NAPA EXACT FIT® WIPER BEAM
ASSORTMENT W/ FREE-STANDING
MERCHANDISER
WIP 6204
5 WIP 6-016-1B 16"
5 WIP 6-017-1B 17"
5 WIP 6-018-1B 18"
5 WIP 6-019-1B 19"
5 WIP 6-020-1B 20"
5 WIP 6-021-1B 21"
5 WIP 6-022-1B 22"
5 WIP 6-024-1B 24"
5 WIP 6-026-1B 26"
5 WIP 6-028-1B 28"
$15799
   /each
NAPA® PROFORMER WIPERS
CONVENTIONAL BLADE ASSORTMENT

CERTIFIED
5
NO-HASSLE
WARRANTY
YEAR
15General state pricing. Sale prices do not include applicable state/local taxes or recycling fees.
PAINT & BODY
$40900
   /each
CHAPIN® 100 LB. SURESPREAD
PROFESSIONAL SALT SPREADER
BK 8231137
$1172
   /50 sheet/box
6 IN. PRO WHITE PSA
MS PW6800	 800 Grit
MS PW6600	 600 Grit
MS PW6400	 400 Grit
MS PW6320	 320 Grit
MS PW6220	 220 Grit
MS PW6180	 180 Grit
MS PW6120	 120 Grit
$789
   /box
6 IN. PRO PSA DA PAD
MS PSAP6

FASTLINE®
SPREADER
MS FS3X6     3" x 6"
/each 59¢
FASTLINE®
SPREADER
MS FS3X5     3" x 5"
/each 47¢
FASTLINE®
SPREADER
MS FS3X4     3" x 4"
/each
$2287
   /50 sheet/box
6 IN. PRO GRAY HOOK & LOOP
MS PGH6600	 600 Grit
MS PGH6400	 400 Grit
MS PGH6320	 320 Grit
MS PGH6220	 220 Grit
MS PGH6180	 180 Grit
MS PGH6120	 120 Grit
$2639
   /50 sheet/box
MS PGH62000	 2000 Grit
MS PGH61500	 1500 Grit
MS PGH61200	 1200 Grit
MS PGH61000	 1000 Grit
MS PGH6800	 800 Grit
MS PGH680	 80 Grit - $26.65
MS PGH640	 40 Grit - $33.15
$1684
   /50 sheet/box
6 IN. PRO GRAY PSA
MS PG62000	 2000 Grit
MS PG61500	 1500 Grit
MS PG61200	 1200 Grit
MS PG61000	 1000 Grit
MS PG6800	 800 Grit
MS PG6600	 600 Grit
MS PG6400	 400 Grit
MS PG6320	 320 Grit
$177
   /each
PRO MASKING TAPE
MS PMT15 1-1/2 in. x 60 yd, $3.56
MS PMT20 2 in. x 60 yd , $4.36
MS PMT34 3/4 in. x 60 yd , $1.77
MS PG6220	 220 Grit
MS PG6180	 180 Grit
MS PG6120	 120 Grit
MS PG680	 80 Grit- $17.77
MS PG640	 40 Grit - $20.14
$906
   /8 oz.